Mr. Fulumirani							      Fred T. Korematsu MS
C Building Room 209			              		      School Year 2018-2019

World History
Newscast/News briefs Schedule . . . 
Periods: 1, 2, 3, 6, & 7 (Grade 7)
Due Dates: See below
 
· Thursday, October 18, 2018* . . . 
· Thursday, October 25, 2018 . . . 
· Thursday, November 8, 2018 . . . 
· Thursday, November 15, 2018 . . . 
· Thursday, December 6, 2018 . . . 
· Thursday, January 10, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, January 24, 2019**** News briefs (solo) . . . 
· Thursday, February 7, 2019 . . . 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, February 15, 2019  (Informative Speech)** . . . 
· Thursday, February 28, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, March 14, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, March 21, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, April 11, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, April 25, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, May 2, 2019 . . . 
· Thursday, May 19, 2019 . . . 
· Friday, May 17, 2019 (Persuasive Speech) ***. . . (This is the last speech that you will ever do for me and I know that you are happy?)


Always do your best work!

Mr. Fulumirani
*The first six speeches will use a Newscast format (group activity).
**Informative Speeches will take the place of your regular News briefs.
***Persuasive Speeches will take the place of your regular News briefs.
****Solo speeches begins.

